Coach

Steve Burgess

(954) 557-8220
steve.predators@gmail.com

Manager

Steve Burgess

(954) 557-8220
steve.predators@gmail.com

ANPBK Palm Beach Kicks

Palm Beach Kicks 07GA

2023 Girls Academy Winter Showcase & Champions

Cup - Ul7y

Kenna Kujawa

GPA: 4.26 SAT: NJA ACT: N/A
B8 12102007 & 2026

@ (561) 699-8781

kenna.kujawa@gmail.com

Valentina Vryonides

GPA: 4.00 SAT: N/A  ACT: N/A

B8 or2472007  &>2026

T (561) 660-3455

valentinavryonides@gmail.com

Hayden Patton

GPA: 4.00 SAT: N/A ACT: N/A
£ as3012008 & 2025

T (772) 245-9702

&4 haydengpatton@®@icloud.com

Lola Hathorne

GPA: 4.00 SAT: N/A ACT: N/A
B8 1/7/2008 B2026

@ (561) 267-2786

& lolahathorne@hotmail.com

Findley Wessel

GPA: 4.64 SAT: N/JA ACT: N/A
B 10152007 & 2026

X (772) 708-8242
&9 findleyw@icloud.com

Sienna Barboni

GPA: 4.00 SAT: NJ/A  ACT: N/A
B2 osar2007 & 2026

T (561)517-4132

&4 siennasoccer7@gmail.com

Rebecca Quintero

GPA: 4.10 SAT: N/A ACT: N/A

88 7142008 2026

o (754) 777-3187
gclaudiallll@gmail.com

Keelin Robertson

GPA: 3.80 SAT:N/a ACT: N/a
B 6202007 @&2025

T (561) 701-4402

9 k.robertson7717@gmail.com

Sophia Webber

GPA: 4.60 SAT: NJA ACT: N/A

88 6182007 &>2025

o (561) 723-5790

&7 sophiawebber618@gmail.com

Scarlett Baur

GPA: 3.80 SAT: N/A ACT: N/A
B 12012007 2026

O (305) 321-8279

&4 sbaur26@palmertrinity.org
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Jaimaris Diaz

GPA: 4.30 SAT: N/A ACT: N/A
£8 7202007 @& 2025

LUl T (561) 344-0099
h 1 &4 jaimarisdiaz07@gmail.com

Caellen Semco

GPA: 3.62 SAT: N/a ACT: N/A
B 12112006 & 2025

‘T (561) 909-9196

& caellensemco@yahoo.com

Elise Lacey

GPA: 4.87 SAT: 1560 ACT: N/A
B as3r2006 & 2024

@ (561) 350-6833

§4 elise.lacey2024@gmail.com

Alexa Hernandez

GPA: 4.00 SAT: 1110 ACT: N/A
B3 a2o006 2024

T (561) 891-6456

84 hernandez.alexa2024@gmail.com

@ GPA: 4.80 SAT: N:A ACT: N/At

Lola Cannova

B8 s;ni2007 @ 2025

T (561) 602-7043

& Lolacannovad4l@gmail.com

zoey ziadie

GPA: 4.00 SAT:nfa ACT: n/a
B3 21192006 © 2024
G (954) 997-8085

&4 zziadie06@gmail.com

Alexandra Totarsky

GPA: 4.80 SAT: nfa ACT:n/a
i 11/26/2006 & 2025

& (954) 882-3984
8 alextotarsky2025@gmail.com
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